callsign
LN550LT
N810SC
NKS291
N707CL
EJA232
N75HF
SWA1702
N400VK
N33715
LN860CR
SWA2103
SWA1936
SWA1296

ac_type
C500
H25B
A320
C700
F2TH
C56X
B737
BE40
PA28
C560
B738
B737
B737

registratior dep_af

N810SC
N623NK
N707CL
N232QS
N75HF

N7712G
N400VK
N33715

N85637
N7862A
N238WN

KNEW
MMUN
KPIT
MYGF
KPIE
KMTH
KMSY
KTPA
KLAL
KCRG
KDEN
KRDU
KBWI

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

HitHHAHHH

3/23/2018 2:50
3/23/2018 14:12
3/23/2018 14:45
3/23/2018 14:47
3/23/2018 14:53
3/23/2018 16:04
3/23/2018 16:25
3/23/2018 20:00 01R
3/23/2018 21:34
3/23/2018 21:38
3/23/2018 23:30
3/23/2018 23:39
3/23/2018 23:41

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



dir
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
TERRAIN
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



